Temps Total "
I I o Ty e I O

19
7
8

11

13

14

17

18

22

28

18

52

66
0

97

Temps Total
I N N I o e R e K Y R

12
13
17
22
23
24
29
30
32
55
97

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
CHERBOURG
18
30
30
Cherbourg
VANEGUE Lucas
BERTRAND Antonin
NKONDA John
DUPONT-MARION Robin
MUEL Jason
GURMAN Lior
TEPPER Dan
ORSTED Kristian
EKREN Hakon
BEAUREGARD Frédéric
MANEBARD Williams
BURUD Jonas
TABANGUET Chérubin
WEBER Léo
SAINT-CYR Eddy
DALMONT Lucas
16 JOUEURS
Sarrebourg
LIMOUZIN Lucas
LAGRANGE Vincent
CONTE-PRAT Rohnan
PAUL Hugo
PADOLUS Aurélien
HUBERT Lucas
MADSEN Asbjorn
MILHAVET Romain
PAGES Maxime
POGACNIK Domen
POSTAL Maxime
DOUCHET Sami
12 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2020/ 2021
149PL21 Journée Journée 22
10/04/2021 Heure 20:00
Chablexeyspecibtehantereyne -
SARREBOURG

15
Fin match 60" 30
20

00:00 2/2 5/5 717 100%

00:00

00:00 3/5 3/5 60% 1 1
00:00 3/4 3/4 75%

00:00 3/4 3/4 75% 1 1
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 2

00:00 4/19 21%

00:00 2/2 2/2 100%

00:00 2/4 2/4 50% 1 1

00:00

00:00 2/2 212 100% 1

00:00 2/3 2/3 67%

00:00 3/6 3/6 50% 2

00:00 1/1 1/1 100% 1 1

00:00 6/21 29%

00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 2

25/39 5/5 30/44 68% 10/40 25% 14 3 2 2

00:00 4/4 414 100%
00:00 81/22 36%
00:00 7112 7112 58% 2
00:00 1/5 1/5 20% 1 1
00:00 1 1
00:00 7111 7111 64% 6 1 1
00:00 2
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%
00:00 4/20 20%
00:00 1
00:00 6/8 2/2 8/10 80%
00:00 2/4 214 50%
28 /45 2/2 30/47 64% 12/42 29% 10 4 2 4

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Anicet Jean-patrick

Arbitre 2 Ferrandier Frederic

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



